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SPRING 2022 

 

∗  W E E K  I N  R E S I D E N C E  

 

∗  W E E K  I N  R E S I D E N C E  
Sunday ,  Sep tember  12  to  Sunday ,  January  9  to  

F r i d a y ,  S e p t e m b e r  1 7 ,  2 0 2 1   F r i d a y ,  J a n u a r y  1 4 ,  2 0 2 2  
 

♦N E W A R K  C L A S S  D A Y S   

 
♦N E W A R K  C L A S S  D A Y S   

Sa tu rday ,  Sep tember  25  Sa tu rday ,  January  22  
Sunday ,  Oc tober  3  Sunday ,  January  30  

Sa tu rday ,  October  9  Sa tu rday ,  February  5  
Sunday ,  Oc tober  10  

Sa tu rday ,  October  16  
Sa tu rday ,  February  12  
Sunday ,  February  13  

Sunday ,  Oc tober  24  Sunday ,  February  20  
Sa tu rday ,  October  30  Sa tu rday ,  February  26  
Sunday ,  November  7  Sa tu rday ,  March 5  

Sa tu rday ,  November  13  Sunday ,   March  6  
Sunday ,  November  14  Sa tu rday ,  March 12   

Sa tu rday ,  November  20  Sunday ,  March  20  
Sunday ,  December  5  Sa tu rday ,  March 26  

Sa tu rday ,  December  11  Sa tu rday ,  Apr i l  9  
Sa tu rday ,  December  18  Sunday ,  Apr i l  10  

 Sa tu rday ,  Apr i l  23  
PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS Sunday ,  Apr i l  24   

SCHEDULE COVERS TWO TERMS Sunday ,  May  1  
OUT OF A TOTAL OF FOUR Saturday ,  May  7  

Sa tu rday ,  May  14 
 

 
  

 
∗  W E E K  I N  R E S I D E N C E :  

 
♦  N E W A R K  C L A S S E S :  

T h e  H e l d r i c h  H o t e l  &  C o n f e r e n c e  
C e n t e r  

10 Livingston Ave, New Brunswick, NJ 
08901  

1  W a s h i n g t o n  P a r k  
N e w a r k ,  N J   0 7 1 0 2 - 3 1 2 2  


